From: |
To: Epstein Jeffrey _
Ce: R _ < > Suu =, Richard
= Brice dﬂd_

=, LSJ Epstein JLITrw *_ Francis Derby

Subject: Priv & Conf: sept 13-30
Date: Wed, 12 Sep 2012 20:47:42 +0000

TONIGHT:

4:30 Swim at the Mandarin {.\ possibly to meet you here)

7:30 Screening of “Arbitrage”

Walter Reade Theater

9:30 Party at Monkey Bar

Sept. 13, 2012 Thursday-NY TO ZORRO

”.friﬂndv from Sweden arrive today, stay until 18™*
*Darren to STT via AA#1819 at 8:10pm (Rec Loc#JUOVNR)*

.00

12:30pm Wheels up to Zorro {- to go along)
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Sept. 14, 2012 Friday-ZORRO

*Darren to Depart STT via Cape Air 824 at 5:50pm to PR, staying overnight™

Sept. 15, 2012 Saturday-ZORRO

*Darren to Depart PR 8:45am home at 2:30pm*

Sept. 16, 2012 Sunday-ZORRO

Sept. 17, 2012 Monday-ZORRO

-' Mom to depart via Delta 30, 4:10pm from JFK (Amex Record Loc -*

San Francisco

Sept 18, 2012 Tuesday-ZORRO TO CA

*Woody Allen Finishes shooting in NY today*

*General Assembly Opens Today™

*Bobby Slayton in LA _

Check into the Mission Inn Hotel & Spa
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5:00 Wurman, WWW Conf, Gathering at Mission Inn Hotel (Preliminary conversations,

cocktails, dinner)

Sept. 19, 2012 Wednesday-CA

*Woody to shoot in NY city today around 54" & Park or 54™ & 2"+

*Reminder: Harry Beller to meet Suzanne Barba (Tax Director & Executive Director at JP

Morgan) & some NY colleagues on Sept 20%

*Barak & Nilli in NY Sept 19-24*

WWW Conference (Refer to Itinerary from Rebecca Rex)

Sept. 20, 2012 Thursday-CA TO NY

“Brice & | on Holiday Sept. 20-28+

WWW Conference (Optional Dinner tonight)

Check out of the Mission Inn Hotel & Spa

JE to Depart for NY (Time TBD)

Sept. 21, 2012 Friday-NY

77?7 TENTATIVE Breakfast w/Tom Pritzker _ Jeannine is his assistant -
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12:30 Lunch w/Steve Kosslyn || | S N
g

TBD TENATIVE Dinner w/Michael Wood _

Sept. 22, 2012 Saturday-NY

Catherine cell

11:00 Appt w/Pres. Leon BuM‘alherine s assista- Leon cell:

Sept. 23, 2012 Sunday-NY

: ] /Mohamed Waheedh (0119607915665) _Assislam:
Francis to prepare Dinner. TIME NEEDS TO BE CONFIRMED

Sept. 24, 2012 Monday-NY

*4:30-5:30 Launch Event “Shifting the World to Electronic Payments” Ford Foundation,

East River Rm, 320 E. 43" s, NV

Sept. 25, 2012 Tuesday-NY

Sept. 26, 2012 Wednesday-NY

Sept. 27, 2012 Thursday-NY
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Sept. 28, 2012 Friday-NY

*Brice & [P back from holiday today*

Sept. 29, 2012 Saturday-NY TO DC TO PARIS (2)

10PM JE and SUE TO FLY FROM DC TO PARIS via Air France 27 (Amex Record
Loc#FTCCWA)

Sept. 30, 2012 Sunday-PARIS

11:30AM Arrive Paris Charles De Gaulle

People to See In Paris:
Lisa

Poland

Kira

Donna

Pinto

Jagbland
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